Specification
Nominal Voltage.................................... 12 V
Design Life…......................................... 12 Years
Technology…........................................ AGM (HZB-FA)
GEL (HZY-FA)
Grid Alloy…………………………........... Calcium / Tin Lead Alloy
Plates……………………….................... Flat Pasted
Separator………………........................ HZY-FA = Microporous Duroplastic

■  Fully Tank Formed Plates
■  Spill Proof / Leak Proof
■  Valve Regulated
■  Rack Mount Or Multi Position Usage
■ ABS Case & Cover
■ Designed for Cyclic & Standby Applications
 HZB ..FA Series 12 Volt, Front Access Batteries
Model Output
Voltage
Capacity
( Ah)
Terminal
Type
Size mm
(L,W,H)
HZB12-30FA 12 V 30 Ah M5 225x99x225
HZB12-40FA 12 V 40 Ah M5 225x99x225
HZB12-55FA 12 V  55 Ah M6 280x105x225
HZB12-80FA 12 V 80 Ah M6 560x113x190
HZB12-95FA 12 V 95 Ah M6 505x110x235
HZB12-100FA 12 V 100 Ah M6 395x110x285
HZB12-150FA_VO 12 V 150 Ah M6 550x110x285
HZB12-180FA_VO 12 V 180 Ah M6 530x125x320
HZB..FA Front Access AGM batteries are designed for Float Charge Stand-By applications
                                              Charging Characteristics vs Temperature